:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9258184

Jun 09, 2024 - 08:41 (UTC)

In epoch 289,318 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 91784 - 0.063867581 ETH®
235.89 USD

2 91785 - 0.018611644 ETH®
68.74 USD

3 91786 - 0.018562377 ETH®
68.56 USD

4 91787 - 0.018645307 ETH®
68.86 USD

S 91799 - 0.018055070 ETH®
66.68 USD

6 91800 - 0.062976817 ETH®
232.60 USD

7 91801 - 0.018103369 ETH®
66.86 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9258184
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/289318
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91784
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91785
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91786
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91787
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91799
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91800
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91801

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

91802

91850

91851

91859

91860

91862

91863

91864

91865

Validator Id

397000

Amount

- 0.018744872
69.23 USD

- 0.018653946
68.89 USD

- 0.018656361
68.90 USD

- 0.018123979
66.94 USD

- 0.018045502
66.65 USD

- 0.062589693
231.17 USD

- 0.017922795
66.19 USD

- 0.017874138
66.01 USD

- 0.017835832
65.87 USD

Amount

+ 0.044915950
165.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91802
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91850
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91851
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91859
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91860
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91862
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91863
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91864
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/91865
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/397000

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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