

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-27 21:53 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9258184</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 09, 2024 · 08:41 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>289,318</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>91784</u>	- 0.063867581 ETH ⊘ 235.89 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>91785</u>	- 0.018611644 ETH ⊘ 68.74 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>91786</u>	- 0.018562377 ETH ⊘ 68.56 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>91787</u>	- 0.018645307 ETH ⊘ 68.86 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>91799</u>	- 0.018055070 ETH ⊘ 66.68 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>91800</u>	- 0.062976817 ETH ⊘ 232.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>91801</u>	- 0.018103369 ETH ⊘ 66.86 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>91802</u>	- 0.018744872 ETH ③ 69.23 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>91850</u>	- 0.018653946 ETH ③ 68.89 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>91851</u>	- 0.018656361 ETH ③ 68.90 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>91859</u>	- 0.018123979 ETH ③ 66.94 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>91860</u>	- 0.018045502 ETH ⊘ 66.65 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>91862</u>	- 0.062589693 ETH ⊘ 231.17 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>91863</u>	- 0.017922795 ETH ⊘ 66.19 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>91864</u>	- 0.017874138 ETH ⊘ 66.01 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>91865</u>	- 0.017835832 ETH ⊘ 65.87 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>397000</u>	+ 0.044915950 ETH 🤣
		165.89 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.